
 

 

原住民研究國際博士班 教師晤談時間 

International Ph.D. Program in Indigenous Studies – Office Hours 

114 學年度第 1 學期 

Fall Semester, Academic Year 114 

 

任課教師 

Instructor 

姓名 

Name 

辦公時間

Office Hour 

研究室 

分機

Extension 

電話 

Tel 

研究室 

位置 

Office 

電子郵件 

Email Address 

1 
李政政 

Cheng Cheng Li 

By appointment 5855 
03-890-

5855 
A405 ccli@gms.ndhu.edu.tw 

2       

3       

4       

5       

 


